Shielded Power Inductor – SPB0704(Z) Series                 P0
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         08/05/2026
1. Part No. Expression
S P B 0 7 0 4 R 8 0 Y Z F
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
(a) Series Code  (d) Tolerance Code

Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
Inductance
 (uH)
Ref
RDC
(Ω)
Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SPB0704R80YZF 0.80 0.752 0.0132 10.20 5.33 3.008 0.0528 5.10 2.660
SPB07041R5YZF 1.50 1.422 0.0188 7.00 4.96 5.688 0.0752 3.80 2.480
SPB07042R2YZF 2.20 1.986 0.0204 6.60 4.66 7.944 0.0816 3.38 2.330
SPB07043R3YZF 3.30 3.396 0.0258 5.20 3.94 13.580 0.1032 2.50 1.970
SPB07044R7YZF 4.70 5.182 0.0354 4.37 3.34 20.730 0.1416 2.15 1.670
SPB07046R8YZF 6.80 7.344 0.0492 3.50 2.60 29.380 0.1968 1.75 1.300
SPB07048R2YZF 8.20 8.566 0.0564 3.20 2.53 34.260 0.2256 1.58 1.270
SPB0704100MZF 10.0 9.882 0.0606 3.05 2.41 39.530 0.2424 1.50 1.200
SPB0704150MZF 15.0 16.090 0.0948 2.40 2.00 64.360 0.3792 1.20 1.000
SPB0704220MZF 22.0 21.730 0.1272 1.95 1.75 86.920 0.5088 1.02 0.874
SPB0704330MZF 33.0 33.010 0.2052 1.60 1.30 132.000 0.8208 0.81 0.650
SPB0704470MZF 47.0 49.640 0.2940 1.32 1.05 198.600 1.1760 0.67 0.525
SPB0704680MZF 68.0 69.670 0.4056 1.18 0.95 278.700 1.6224 0.59 0.475
SPB0704820MZF 82.0 80.950 0.4920 1.09 0.83 323.800 1.9680 0.55 0.415
SPB0704101MZF 100.0 101.600 0.5736 0.96 0.75 406.400 2.2944 0.48 0.375
SPB0704151MZF 150.0 150.000 0.8352 0.78 0.60 600.000 3.3408 0.39 0.300
SPB0704221MZF 220.0 227.000 1.2192 0.65 0.50 908.000 4.8768 0.32 0.250
SPB0704331MZF 330.0 335.600 2.1720 0.53 0.40 1342.000 8.688 0.25 0.200
SPB0704471MZF 470.0 465.300 2.6520 0.46 0.35 1861.000 10.608 0.22 0.175
SPB0704681MZF 680.0 671.200 4.2480 0.37 0.28 2685.000 16.992 0.175 0.140
SPB0704821MZF 820.0 812.700 4.6680 0.35 0.26 3251.000 18.672 0.17 0.130
SPB0704102MZF 1000.0 1009.000 5.1840 0.31 0.24 4036.000 20.736 0.16 0.120
Note:
Tolerance Code: M=±20%, Y=±30%
Shielded Power Inductor – SPB0704(Z) Series                 P3
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.